
INTL 2 STAR The Spin Cup 2017

The Spin 14-10-2017

Mini Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Patryk Lojek 2007 POL 75 70 72 72,33 78 77 78 77,67

2 mathys debontridder 2006 BEL 20 20 20 20 1 0 0 -

3 Jolan Cornet 2008 BEL 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 11

Mini Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Patryk Lojek 2007 POL 80 80 80 80 90 92 90 90,67

2 mathys debontridder 2006 BEL 30 32 35 32,33 1 0 0 -

3 Jolan Cornet 2008 BEL 10 10 10 10 15 14 15 14,67

Boys Men Qualification Group A Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 sasha delpierre 2005 BEL 57 60 59 58,67 68 71 68 69

2 Oliver Ullrich 2003 GER 51 52 52 51,67 63 68 64 65

3 Patryk Lojek 2007 POL 59 63 61 61 1 0 0 -

4 charlie bodart 2005 BEL 30 30 30 30 36 36 35 35,67

5 Damien Oosting 2003 NED 28 25 28 27 31 28 32 30,33

6 louis eggerickx 2005 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Boys Men Qualification Group B Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Max Milde 2002 GER 89 90 88 89 93 98 95 95,33

2 Nathan Heymans 2005 BEL 56 56 57 56,33 61 64 60 61,67

3 Louis Debontridder 2004 BEL 26 30 25 27 1 0 0 -

4 louison chasseur 2004 BEL 23 27 22 24 1 0 0 -

5 mathys debontridder 2006 BEL 18 22 19 19,67 20 24 20 21,33

6 Jolan Cornet 2008 BEL 10 10 10 10 11 12 11 11,33

Boys Men LCQ Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Damien Oosting 2003 NED 50 56 53 53 0 0 0 -

2 charlie bodart 2005 BEL 28 30 30 29,33 0 0 0 -

3 mathys debontridder 2006 BEL 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 -

4 louison chasseur 2004 BEL 23 23 24 23,33 0 0 0 -

5 Jolan Cornet 2008 BEL 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 -

Boys Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Max Milde 2002 GER 83 82 84 83 1 0 0 -

2 Nathan Heymans 2005 BEL 60 62 60 60,67 1 0 0 -

3 sasha delpierre 2005 BEL 49 53 49 50,33 59 60 57 58,67

4 Patryk Lojek 2007 POL 45 50 46 47 55 57 55 55,67

5 Damien Oosting 2003 NED 35 40 35 36,67 44 48 44 45,33

6 Oliver Ullrich 2003 GER 43 46 43 44 1 0 0 -

7 charlie bodart 2005 BEL 20 20 20 20 24 22 24 23,33

8 Louis Debontridder 2004 BEL 16 15 17 16 17 16 18 17



Junior Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Jasper van Suchtelen van de Haare 2000 NED 57 55 55 55,67 65 68 68 67

2 Adyen de Souza 2000 NED 53 52 50 51,67 60 58 57 58,33

3 rolf devriese 2000 BEL 46 46 45 45,67 1 0 0 -

4 pierson aymeric 1999 BEL 40 40 40 40 1 0 0 -

5 Max Delhaas 2000 NED 15 13 15 14,33 35 32 35 34

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Jasper van Suchtelen van de Haare 2000 NED 60 64 60 61,33 1 0 0 -

2 Max Delhaas 2000 NED 50 50 50 50 58 63 59 60

3 Adyen de Souza 2000 NED 10 15 10 11,67 61 57 58 58,67

4 pierson aymeric 1999 BEL 38 39 40 39 45 43 46 44,67

5 rolf devriese 2000 BEL 42 41 45 42,67 1 0 0 -

Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Frédérique Kraster 2000 NED 53 53 50 52 56 55 60 57

2 Kitty Francx 1990 BEL 40 40 40 40 1 0 0 -

3 Naomi Pijpers 2002 NED 5 5 5 5 35 38 35 36

4 Iris Laurijssen 1999 BEL 23 23 25 23,67 24 24 26 24,67

5 Eloise Van Houten 2005 BEL 21 20 20 20,33 1 0 0 -

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Frédérique Kraster 2000 NED 60 55 55 56,67 64 60 58 60,67

2 Kitty Francx 1990 BEL 50 48 50 49,33 1 0 0 -

3 Naomi Pijpers 2002 NED 33 32 35 33,33 48 46 45 46,33

4 Eloise Van Houten 2005 BEL 15 15 15 15 1 0 0 -

5 Iris Laurijssen 1999 BEL 12 12 12 12 1 0 0 -



Open Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Thibault Cenci 1997 BEL 26 25 24 25 75 75 77 75,67

2 Wim Kooij 1991 BEL 71 70 72 71 1 0 0 -

3 Simon Brenard 1997 BEL 20 20 20 20 45 46 44 45

4 claessens axel 1995 BEL 1 1 1 1 33 32 29 31,33

5 Glenn Soons 1991 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 olivier de meyer 1996 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Open Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Thibault Cenci 1997 BEL 82 80 81 81 1 0 0 -

2 Wim Kooij 1991 BEL 55 55 54 54,67 1 0 0 -

3 Simon Brenard 1997 BEL 52 50 50 50,67 1 0 0 -

4 claessens axel 1995 BEL 40 40 40 40 1 0 0 -

5 olivier de meyer 1996 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Glenn Soons 1991 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masters Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Ken Van Accolyen 1986 BEL 60 60 60 60 1 0 0 -

2 michael panduccio 1977 BEL 40 40 40 40 1 0 0 -

3 Jeremy venet 1979 BEL 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 -

Masters Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Ken Van Accolyen 1986 BEL 55 58 59 57,33 1 0 0 -

2 michael panduccio 1977 BEL 38 37 38 37,67 44 45 46 45

3 Jeremy venet 1979 BEL 40 40 40 40 1 0 0 -



Veterans Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Christian Zwartjes 1969 BEL 55 51 52 52,67 1 0 0 -

2 Cedric Vandermot 1976 BEL 23 23 25 23,67 35 36 38 36,33

3 Pierre Meunier 1969 BEL 20 20 20 20 1 0 0 -

4 Luc Richard 1964 BEL 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 -

Veterans Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Christian Zwartjes 1969 BEL 55 55 55 55 1 0 0 -

2 Cedric Vandermot 1976 BEL 35 34 35 34,67 1 0 0 -

3 Luc Richard 1964 BEL 15 15 15 15 1 0 0 -

4 Pierre Meunier 1969 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Open Men Qualification Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Daniel Smits 2001 NED 75 75 74 74,67 1 0 0 -

2 peleriaux raphael 1983 BEL 32 30 29 30,33 1 0 0 -

3 laurent Op de Beeck 1980 BEL 25 25 25 25 1 0 0 -

4 Nathan Heymans 2005 BEL 3 3 3 3 15 14 14 14,33

5 louis eggerickx 2005 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 clement papeil 1985 FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Open Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Daniel Smits 2001 NED 80 80 72 77,33 90 90 89 89,67

2 peleriaux raphael 1983 BEL 28 29 26 27,67 1 0 0 -

3 laurent Op de Beeck 1980 BEL 25 25 23 24,33 1 0 0 -

4 Nathan Heymans 2005 BEL 15 15 15 15 20 23 21 21,33

5 clement papeil 1985 FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 louis eggerickx 2005 BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


